
DESCRIPTION:
14kt Yellow Gold Earring

Set with Lab Grown Diamonds:

1 Round Cut Very Good LGD= 0.53 ct

Clarity: VS1  Colour: F

1 Round Cut Excellent LGD= 0.52 ct

Clarity: VS1  Colour: F

28 LGD=0.28 ct

Clarity: VS2+  Colour: D-F

Style: EE4555RH/128

Total LGD Content: 1.33 ct

Tracking#:

Polished wt:

Clarity:

Colour:

Cut:

Measurements:

Laboratory:

Lab ID:

Tracking#:

Polished wt:

Clarity:

Colour:

Cut:

Measurements:

Laboratory:

Lab ID:

1660318-2

LGD027195

0.53 ct

VS1     

F     

VERY GOOD           

5.17x5.14x3.24 mm

CGL       

624616381           

LGD027201

0.52 ct

VS1     

F     

EXCELLENT           

5.17x5.15x3.20 mm

CGL       

624616429           


